Instrumentation Products
Ball Valves
Introduction
Introduction
The AS-Schneider Group with its headquarters in Germany is one of the World's Leading Manufacturers of Instrumentation
Valves and Manifolds. AS-Schneider offers a large variety of Ball Valves and the relevant Accessories required for instrumentation
installations globally.
Selection can be made from a comprehensive range of bodies with a variety of connections and material options, optimizing installation and access

L1
7www.as-schneider.comKA Series I Options and Dimensions
KA Series I Dimensions and Ordering Information
KA Series I Dimensions and Ordering Information
Style Size
Max.
Working
Pressure
Standard
Part Number
Bore
Size
Dimensions mm (inches)
L B D H L1
Female x Female
1/2 6,092 KA1-LN4LN4-S
10 mm
(0.39")
80 (3.15") 31.5 (1.25") 130 (5.1") 70 (2.76") 45 (1.77")
1/2 10,000 KA3-LN4LN4-SH 80 (3.15") 38.0 (1.50") 130 (5.1") 76 (3.00") 45 (1.77")
Male x Female
1/2 6,092 KA1-JN4LN4-S 90 (3.54") 31.5 (1.25") 130 (5.1") 70 (2.76") 55 (2.17")
1/2 10,000 KA3-JN4LN4-SH 90 (3.54") 38.0 (1.50") 130 (5.1") 76 (3.00") 55 (2.17")
Twin Ferrule
Compression
Fitting
(Tube O.D.)
10 mm 6,092 KA1-HA3HA3-S 84 (3,31") 31.5 (1.25") 130 (5.1") 70 (2.76") 48 (1.89")
12 mm 6,092 KA1-HA4HA4-S 84 (3,31") 31.5 (1.25") 130 (5.1") 70 (2.76") 48 (1.89")
3/8" 6,092 KA1-HA8HA8-S 84 (3,31") 31.5 (1.25") 130 (5.1") 70 (2.76") 48 (1.89")
1/2" 6,092 KA1-HA9HA9-S 84 (3,31") 31.5 (1.25") 130 (5.1") 70 (2.76") 48 (1.89")
Ordering Information
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
K A 1 - L N 4 L N 4 - S E W
KA Ball Valve